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VlkDG viikkokisat 2018
Lastumäki

1/ 2018
Korkeakangas

2/ 2018
Eerola

3/
2018

Lastumäki
4/ 2018

Korkeakangas
5/ 2018

Korkeakangas
6/ 2018

Kisa
7/2018

Korkeakangas
8/ 2018

Korkeakangas
9/ 2018

Korkeakangas
10/ 2018

Korkeakangas
11/ 2018

Korkeakangas
13/ 2018

Korkeakangas
15/ 2018

Sum

 MPO              

1 Ossi Harinen 58 57 60 56 60 60 62 63 72 69 62 65 76 820

2 Juho Hiekkalahti 57 60 67 62 56 64 63 63 59 61 65 677

3 Pasi Karhu 54 60 57 54 49 53 60 57 60 61 565

4 Tomi Marttila 51 64 64 56 65 65 63 69 70 567

5 Aleksi Tuunainen 52 58 59 62 61 65 63 55 475

6 Eveliina Salonen 59 61 54 60 58 52 60 404

7 Tapio Lehtinen 54 50 63 68 58 64 357

8 Henry Niemi 62 60 53 56 71 57 359

9 Atte Jaakkola 63 77 62 63 65 72 402

10 Mika Jokiniemi 59 60 58 56 55 288

11 Jari Salonen 63 60 58 65 58 304

12 Jukka Sappinen 53 67 67 61 63 311

13 Taavi Fallström 66 58 73 60 71 328

14 Petri Hotari 69 55 68 67 68 327

15 Jarno Mäkinen 71 71 73 69 68 352

16 Samppa Harhala 60 57 62 57 236

17 Mikko _ Niemi 63 69 52 67 251

18 Rikhard Parkkila 63 68 63 62 256

19 Elmo Minkkinen 60 60 59 68 247

20 Miika Pietiläinen 65 66 69 71 271

21 Jesse Alanko 80 66 74 77 297

22 Luukas Rokkanen 49 49 53 151

23 Jere Virtala 53 66 60 179

24 saku poikonen 50 58 108

25 Juuso Koro 54 66 120

26 Sami Nikkanen 63 63 126

27 Sami Pollari 57 57

28 Viljami Männikkö 53 53

29 Jarno Kuusisto 60 60

30 Eemeli Huiko 73 73

30 Jani Haapanen 73 73

32 Veeti Lassila 70 70

 Metrx ratig <-
830

             

1 Anti Villmann 66 74 75 59 72 64 77 77 75 69 708

2 Jukka Lassila 61 66 70 70 66 333

3 Ismo Virtanen 57 74 69 75 71 346

4 Toni Kruth 68 67 65 69 269

5 Kari Salminen 66 72 70 72 280

6 Satu Parikka 62 85 65 73 285

7 Jesse Alanko 80 66 74 77 297

8 Miia Lantunen 61 61 71 193

9 Mikko Imeläinen 80 70 63 213

10 Jukka Koskinen 71 76 147

11 Jere Helenius 66 66

12 Esa T. Salonen 69 69

12 Joni Lavonen 69 69

14 Eero Puhakka 71 71

15 Taavi Soopa 78 78

 MPM (<1978)              

1 Ossi Harinen 58 57 60 56 60 60 62 63 72 69 62 65 76 820

2 Toni Lantunen 56 54 64 65 58 49 59 61 56 61 57 67 707

3 Seppo Järvinen 56 65 56 66 58 56 64 71 78 71 68 66 775

4 jyrki jokinen 62 68 58 68 64 55 65 72 79 63 68 68 790

5 Jouni Paija 58 66 79 60 57 59 60 63 65 66 70 703

6 Pasi Karhu 54 60 57 54 49 53 60 57 60 61 565

7 Anti Villmann 66 74 75 59 72 64 77 77 75 69 708

8 Jari Lahtinen 54 58 52 56 45 59 60 59 54 497

9 Jukka Peräkivi 56 65 67 50 64 58 65 69 62 556

10 Tomi Marttila 51 64 64 56 65 65 63 69 70 567

11 Jukka Piipponen 68 59 65 58 69 74 69 462

https://discgolfmetrix.com/640454
https://discgolfmetrix.com/656752
https://discgolfmetrix.com/656752
https://discgolfmetrix.com/656751
https://discgolfmetrix.com/656751
https://discgolfmetrix.com/674202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/674202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/674202
https://discgolfmetrix.com/688907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/688907
https://discgolfmetrix.com/691261
https://discgolfmetrix.com/691261
https://discgolfmetrix.com/727772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/727772
https://discgolfmetrix.com/742988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/742988
https://discgolfmetrix.com/749868
https://discgolfmetrix.com/749868
https://discgolfmetrix.com/759033
https://discgolfmetrix.com/759033
https://discgolfmetrix.com/777226
https://discgolfmetrix.com/777226
https://discgolfmetrix.com/785662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/785662
https://discgolfmetrix.com/829775
https://discgolfmetrix.com/829775
https://discgolfmetrix.com/849708
https://discgolfmetrix.com/849708
https://discgolfmetrix.com/640454


VlkDG viikkokisat 2018 • 14.07.2024 01:58 (2)

Lastumäki
1/ 2018

Korkeakangas
2/ 2018

Eerola
3/

2018

Lastumäki
4/ 2018

Korkeakangas
5/ 2018

Korkeakangas
6/ 2018

Kisa
7/2018

Korkeakangas
8/ 2018

Korkeakangas
9/ 2018

Korkeakangas
10/ 2018

Korkeakangas
11/ 2018

Korkeakangas
13/ 2018

Korkeakangas
15/ 2018

Sum

12 Henry Niemi 62 60 53 56 71 57 359

13 Jari Salonen 63 60 58 65 58 304

14 Petri Hotari 69 55 68 67 68 327

15 Jukka Lassila 61 66 70 70 66 333

16 Ismo Virtanen 57 74 69 75 71 346

17 Peter seeck 59 57 61 62 239

18 Tatu Lehtinen 66 54 60 61 241

19 Mikko _ Niemi 63 69 52 67 251

20 Sami Laaksonen 55 63 56 68 242

21 Markku Ketola 61 62 64 71 258

22 Toni Kruth 68 67 65 69 269

23 Pertti J 58 72 57 77 264

24 Leo Setälä 59 55 71 185

25 Miia Lantunen 61 61 71 193

26 Sami Sanssi 62 63 125

27 Tero Jokio 64 65 129

28 Jukka Koskinen 71 76 147

29 Jani Heino 52 52

30 Mikko Putaja 53 53

31 Tero Laaksomaa 58 58

 Metrx ratig
831-879

             

1 Ossi Harinen 58 57 60 56 60 60 62 63 72 69 62 65 76 820

2 Seppo Järvinen 56 65 56 66 58 56 64 71 78 71 68 66 775

3 jyrki jokinen 62 68 58 68 64 55 65 72 79 63 68 68 790

4 Jouni Paija 58 66 79 60 57 59 60 63 65 66 70 703

5 Jukka Piipponen 68 59 65 58 69 74 69 462

6 Jari Salonen 63 60 58 65 58 304

7 Taavi Fallström 66 58 73 60 71 328

8 Petri Hotari 69 55 68 67 68 327

9 Jukka Lassila 61 66 70 70 66 333

10 Ismo Virtanen 57 74 69 75 71 346

11 Jarno Mäkinen 71 71 73 69 68 352

12 Samppa Harhala 60 57 62 57 236

13 Sami Laaksonen 55 63 56 68 242

14 Mikko Niemi 63 62 61 67 253

15 Pertti J 58 72 57 77 264

16 Miika Pietiläinen 65 66 69 71 271

17 Jere Virtala 53 66 60 179

18 Leo Setälä 59 55 71 185

19 Mikko Imeläinen 80 70 63 213

20 Ari Kaskela 65 64 129

21 Sami Nikkanen 63 63 126

22 Olli Suhonen 65 67 132

23 Markus Inkinen 64 64

24 O-P Kivistö 69 69

24 Madis Soopa 69 69

26 Terho Venetkorpi 72 72

26 Toni Haaparanta 72 72

 FPO              

1 Janet Kukk 80 100 76 256

 Metrx ratig 880
->

             

1 Ossi Harinen 58 57 60 56 60 60 62 63 72 69 62 65 76 820

2 Toni Lantunen 56 54 64 65 58 49 59 61 56 61 57 67 707

3 Juho Hiekkalahti 57 60 67 62 56 64 63 63 59 61 65 677

4 Jouni Paija 58 66 79 60 57 59 60 63 65 66 70 703

5 Pasi Karhu 54 60 57 54 49 53 60 57 60 61 565

6 Jari Lahtinen 54 58 52 56 45 59 60 59 54 497

7 Jukka Peräkivi 56 65 67 50 64 58 65 69 62 556

8 Tomi Marttila 51 64 64 56 65 65 63 69 70 567

9 Aleksi Tuunainen 52 58 59 62 61 65 63 55 475

10 Eveliina Salonen 59 61 54 60 58 52 60 404

11 Tapio Lehtinen 54 50 63 68 58 64 357

12 Henry Niemi 62 60 53 56 71 57 359
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Lastumäki
1/ 2018

Korkeakangas
2/ 2018

Eerola
3/

2018

Lastumäki
4/ 2018

Korkeakangas
5/ 2018

Korkeakangas
6/ 2018

Kisa
7/2018

Korkeakangas
8/ 2018

Korkeakangas
9/ 2018

Korkeakangas
10/ 2018

Korkeakangas
11/ 2018

Korkeakangas
13/ 2018

Korkeakangas
15/ 2018

Sum

13 Atte Jaakkola 63 77 62 63 65 72 402

14 Mika Jokiniemi 59 60 58 56 55 288

15 Jukka Sappinen 53 67 67 61 63 311

16 Samppa Harhala 60 57 62 57 236

17 Peter seeck 59 57 61 62 239

18 Tatu Lehtinen 66 54 60 61 241

19 Rikhard Parkkila 63 68 63 62 256

20 Mikko Niemi 63 62 61 67 253

21 Elmo Minkkinen 60 60 59 68 247

22 Markku Ketola 61 62 64 71 258

23 Luukas Rokkanen 49 49 53 151

24 saku poikonen 50 58 108

25 Mikko Koivula 61 57 118

26 Riku Vakkala 60 60

27 Valtteri Vuorenoja 65 65

28 Tero Hillosalo 67 67

29 Toni Lehto 69 69

30 Tino Kiltti 71 71

 FPM              

1 Satu Parikka 62 85 65 73 285

2 Miia Lantunen 61 61 71 193

3 Riitta Laaksomaa 67 86 61 214

 Naiset Metrix
ratin <775

             

1 Sari Karhu 79 79

2 Sari Paija 80 80
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty

https://discgolfmetrix.com/640454

